
PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION:

AVERAGE HH INC:

# OF EMPLOYEES:

1 MILE          3 MILE        5 MILE         

146,424

$90,341

79,011

17,923

$80,675

9,306

340,415

$95,883

144,802

CONTACT   

DEMOGRAPHICS

Shelby Dorich
Michael Stoltz

RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE

MARYLAND EXECUTIVE PARK
8600 LASALLE ROAD

O  443.250.8232
O  410.308.6384

E  shelby@mfi realty.com
E  mstoltz@mfi realty.com

688 SF available!

Excellent parking and pylon signage available 

Unparalleled visibility and access from Joppa Road

Over 32,000 cars passing the site daily 

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21286

TOWSON

JOIN 
RETAILERS:

PROUD PARTNER
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CONTACT   Shelby Dorich
Michael Stoltz

O  443.250.8232
O  410.308.6384

E  shelby@mfi realty.com
E  mstoltz@mfi realty.com

SITE PLAN
8600 LASALLE ROAD
TOWSON, MD 21286
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Shelby Dorich
Michael Stoltz

O  443.250.8232
O  410.308.6384

E  shelby@mfi realty.com
E  mstoltz@mfi realty.com

AERIAL
8600 LASALLE ROAD 
TOWSON, MD 21286




